Bus

Rail S14 Gliwice - Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Direction
Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

10 stops

Open route schedule

Gliwice

Zabrze Maciejow

Zabrze Pdtnocne

Bytom Stroszek
Radzionkéw Rojca
Radzionkéw

Nakto Slaskie

Tarnowskie Gory
Miasteczko Slgskie Centrum

Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Go to website

Route schedule
Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Monday 04:50-18:55
Tuesday 04:50-18:55
Wednesday 04:50-18:55
Thursday 04:50-18:55
Friday 04:50-18:55
Saturday 04:50-18:55
Sunday 04:50-18:55
Route info
Direction: Gliwice
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
I = /f'. \-\\. II';. Anees Kozieghowy
i y >
{ Kalety
o |
p & |
)
. Miasteczko
.': FI.
L\\_ .
GG
N
4 \."P-,-skcwl:c- .
RS iekary Slaskie
[ o Wojkowice
< ;
W | [:qurowa"(
). Fabrze~ "'{\ \;Sien?iqnuwfce :
Gliwite: “ -t et 5|ﬂ5ki.%_ |
owice _. _}-\ Raga SlaSka.\-}\_x ."_. SO?T_I’O‘WIEC J
. 7 e WL __ KatOW"CE—::‘T.‘E:Q'/'_" =
AR = e Ve
Koy oW : __/&OpenStreetMap-contribitors

S14 — Gliwice - Pyrzowice Lotnisko BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

Direction Route schedule

Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice
10 stops Monday 06:19-21:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:19-21:58
Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Wednesday 06:19-21:58
Miasteczko Slaskie Centrum

Thursday 06:19-21:58
Tarnowskie Gory

. Friday 06:19-21:58

Nakfo Slgskie
Radzionkéw Saturday 06:19-21:58
Radzionkéw Rojca Sunday 06:19-21:58
Bytom Stroszek

Route info
Zabrze Poétnocne Direction: Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Stops: 10

Zabrze Maciejow
Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

Gliwice


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

Direction

Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

21 stops

Open route schedule

Gliwice

Zabrze

Ruda Slaska

Ruda Chebzie
Swietochtowice

Chorzéw Batory

Katowice Zateze

Katowice

Katowice Zawodzie

Katowice Szopienice Potudniowe
Sosnowiec Potudniowy
Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice
Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka
Chruszczobréd

Wiesiotka

tazy

Zawiercie Kadzielow

Poreba

Siewierz

Mierzecice

Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Route schedule

Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gliwice
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min

07:54

07:54

07:54

07:54

07:54

13:44

13:44


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

Direction
Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice

26 stops

Open route schedule

Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Mierzecice

Siewierz

Poreba

Zawiercie Kadzielow

tazy

Wiesidtka

Chruszczobréd

Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka

Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice

Dabrowa Gérnicza Pogoria

Dabrowa Gérnicza Gotondg

Dabrowa Gérnicza

Bedzin Ksawera

Bedzin Miasto

Sosnowiec Gtowny

Katowice Szopienice Potudniowe

Katowice Zawodzie
Katowice

Katowice Zateze
Chorzéw Batory
Swietochtowice
Ruda Chebzie
Ruda Slaska

Zabrze

Route schedule
Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pyrzowice Lotnisko
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

11:26-20:45

11:26-20:45

11:26-20:45

11:26-20:45

11:26-20:45

11:26-15:13

11:26-15:13


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

Gliwice



Direction

Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

26 stops

Open route schedule

Gliwice

Zabrze

Ruda Slaska

Ruda Chebzie
Swietochtowice

Chorzéw Batory

Katowice Zateze

Katowice

Katowice Zawodzie
Katowice Szopienice Potudniowe
Sosnowiec Gtowny

Bedzin Miasto

Bedzin Ksawera

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza Gotondg
Dabrowa Gérnicza Pogoria
Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice
Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka
Chruszczobréd

Wiesiotka

tazy

Zawiercie Kadzielow
Poreba

Siewierz

Mierzecice

Route schedule

Gliwice — Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gliwice
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

07:54-19:36

07:54-19:36

07:54-19:36

07:54-19:36

07:54-19:36

07:54-13:40

07:54-13:40


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

Pyrzowice Lotnisko



Direction Route schedule

Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice Pyrzowice Lotnisko — Gliwice
21 stops Monday 11:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:33
Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Wednesday 11:33
Mierzecice

Thursday 11:33
Siewierz

Friday 11:33
Poreba
Zawiercie Kadzielow Saturday 11:33
tazy Sunday 11:33
Wiesittka

Route info
Chruszczobréd Direction: Pyrzowice Lotnisko

Stops: 21

Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka
Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice
Sosnowiec Potudniowy
Katowice Szopienice Potudniowe
Katowice Zawodzie
Katowice
Katowice Zateze
Chorzéw Batory
Swietochtowice
Ruda Chebzie
Ruda Slaska

Zabrze

Gliwice


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S14-3480302941-510012417

S14 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Katowice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



